Au
to
m
at
ic
 te
ns
io

•	 Applies to reverse direction drives
•	 Interchangeable to similar systems
 exaMpLe of orDer
Tensioner for 1/2“ pitch single chain
RHR 155 1/2“ S. For single chain available
from stock. For double chain on request
S = single chain   D = double chain
E
Q
R
F
G
B
C
D
P P
V U U V
H
T TLS S
30°30°
A1
87
Au
to
m
at
ic
 te
ns
io
ne
rs
Tel: +49 89 76909-1600  Fax: +49 89 76909-1198
 RHP Type
with low friction coefficent polythene head
 exaMpLe of orDer
Tensioner for 1/2“ pitch single chain
RHP 155 1/2“ S. For single chain available
from stock. For double chain on request.
S = single chain   D = double chain
chain pitch Newton A1 ± 1 B C D E F G H ± 1 I L M N O Q R U Y
Type rHp
RHP 111 3/8” x 7/32” 0÷100 57 6 8 35 80 M6 8,5 51 7 8 20 70 20 22 5 22 102
RHP 155 3/8” x 7/32” 0÷150 70 8 8,5 45 100 M8 10,5 64 7 8 20 70 20 30 6 22 122
RHP 155 1/2” x 5/16” 0÷150 70 8 8,5 45 100 M8 10,5 64 7 8 20 70 20 30 6 22 122
RHP 188 1/2” x 5/16” 0÷300 84 10,5 8,5 58 100 M10 13 78 7 10 20 70 22 37 8 29 122
RHP 188 5/8” x 3/8” 0÷300 85 10,5 8,5 58 100 M10 13 78 8 10 25 90 22 37 8 29 129
RHP 277 3/4” x 7/16” 0÷900 114 15 10,5 78 130 M12 17 107 8 12 30 90 22 53 10 29 159
RHP 277 1” x 17 mm 0÷900 114 15 10,5 78 130 M12 17 107 8 12 45 110 25 53 10 35 165
88
Au
to
m
at
ic
 te
ns
io
ne
rs
Tel: +49 89 76909-1600  Fax: +49 89 76909-1198
 TCR Type
with spocket and bearing
min. max. chain pitch N° A B C CH D E F G H I L M N O P ß

•	 	better fastening due to 2 (TCR-1)
resp. 3 (TCR-2)  grooves
 exaMpLe of orDer
Tensioner for 1/2“ pitch single chain TCP
1 1/2“ S. For single chain available from
stock. For double chain on request.
S = single chain   D = double chain
* Plastic version
D
M
L
G
F
ß ß
O P P O
N
N
CH
A B C
E
D
H
I
I
89
Au
to
m
at
ic
 te
ns
io
ne
rs
Tel: +49 89 76909-1600  Fax: +49 89 76909-1198
 TCP Type
with low friction coefficent polythene head
Tensioner for 1/2“ pitch single chain
TCP 1 – 1/2“ S. For single chain available
from stock. For double chain on request.
S = single chain   D = double chain
min. max. chain pitch A B C CH D E F G H I L M N O P Q ß
Typ TCp
TCP-05 – 3/8” 80 160 3/8” x 7/32” 5 15 15 24 63 35 23 23 75,5 5,5 119 M10 70 20 22 45°
TCP-1 – 3/8” 100 210 3/8” x 7/32” 5 15,5 15,5 24 69 36 30 25 86,5 7 134 M10 70 20 20 22 45°
TCP-1 – 1/2” 100 210 1/2” x 5/16” 5 15,5 15,5 24 69 36 30 25 86,5 7 134 M10 70 20 20 22 45°
TCP-1 – 5/8” 120 240 5/8” x 3/8” 5 15,5 15,5 24 69 36 30 25 86,5 7 134 M10 90 22 25 29 45°
TCP-2 – 5/8” 200 350 5/8” x 3/8” 7 18 18 27 90 43 34 30 100 8 159 M12 90 22 25 29 30°
TCP-2 – 3/4” 200 350 3/4” x 7/16” 7 18 18 27 90 43 34 30 100 8 159 M12 90 22 30 29 30°
TCP-2 – 1” 240 380 1” x 17 mm 7 18 18 27 90 43 34 30 100 8 159 M12 110 25 45 35 30°
Newton
 exaMpLe of orDer
assembly instruction tensioner TC type
Page 97
 noTe
D
M
L
G
F
N
ß ß
O
OP
CH
A B C
E
D